
School Board Meetings 

2017 - 2018 

School Board meetings are regularly scheduled at 6:00 p.m. on the second 

Tuesday of each month in Room 303 at 700 S.W. 2nd Avenue, Okeechobee, unless 

otherwise advertised. 

 

Board Meeting Date: 

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 

Tuesday, January 16, 2018* 

Tuesday, February 13, 2018  

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 

Tuesday, July 10, 2018*** 

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 

Tuesday, September 11, 2018** 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 
 
* Rescheduled for the third Tuesday. 
** Historically this date changes due to meeting with TRIM requirements. 
***  Historically this date changes due to meeting with TRIM requirements and a second meeting will 

be scheduled during this month. 
 
  

 


